

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/s. Harsha Rice Mills Pvt. Ltd. Company **Versus** Oriental Bank Of Commerce

08.06.2020	Ms. Vaishali Mahilong, counsel for the appellant. As prayed, two weeks time to remove the default is granted. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge

Ajay