

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

FA No.116 of 2020

M/s. Harsha Rice Mills Pvt. Ltd. Company **Versus** Oriental
Bank Of Commerce

11.03.2022	Shri Bharat Sharma, counsel for the Appellant. Heard on IA No.03/2021, an application for impleadment of Punjab National Bank as a party Respondent and for amendment in the cause title of the Appeal. Issue notice to the proposed Respondent/Punjab National Bank on the said application on payment of PF through ordinary as well as registered mode and post the matter thereafter. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) JUDGE

Priya