

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/s. Harsha Rice Mills Pvt. Ltd. Company **Versus** Oriental Bank Of Commerce

09/05/2022	Shri Anurag Singh, Counsel for the Appellant. Heard. In the second call also no representation is made on behalf of proposed respondents. No representation on behalf of respondent No.3, despite service of notice. Heard on I.A. 03 i.e. application for impleadment of Punjab National Bank as respondents and for amendment in the cause title of the appeal. On due consideration, the same is allowed. Let the necessary amendment be carried out within a week. List the case thereafter. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge
Jyoti	