

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No.116 of 2020

M/s. Harsha Rice Mills Pvt. Ltd. Company **Versus** Punjab National Bank & ors.

11/07/2022	Shri Manoj Paranjpe, Counsel for the appellant. Shri Shailendra Dubey, Counsel for the respondents. Heard. Admit. List it for final hearing. Let the paper-book be filed in accordance with the High Court Rules, 2007. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
ashu	