

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR**Order Sheet****FA No. 116 of 2020**M/s. Harsha Rice Mills Pvt. Ltd. Company **Versus** Punjab National Bank & ors.

15.07.2024	Mr. Anurag Singh, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, post this matter a week after next for final hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge

Uttej