

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 116 of 2020**

M/S. HARSHA RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. COMPANY **versus** Punjab
National Bank

Order Sheet

14/08/2024	Mr. Sandeep Patel, counsel appears on behalf of Mr. Manoj Patel, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Shivang Dubey, counsel for respondent. On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge