

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 116 of 2020**M/s Harsha Rice Mills Pvt. Ltd. Com. **versus** Punjab National Bank**Order Sheet**

29/08/2024	Mr. Shubhank Tiwari, counsel for the appellant. None for the respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sanajy Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	