

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****FA No. 116 of 2020**M/S. HARSHA RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. COMPANY **versus** Punjab National Bank**Order on Board**

19/11/2024	Mr. Anurag Singh, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Gajanand Rathore, advocate for the respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Rahul	

