



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/s Harsha Rice **Versus** Oriental Bank of Commerce

17.09.2025 Saurabh	Mr. Manoj Paranjpe, Counsel for the appellant. Mr. Shivang Dubey, Counsel for the respondent. List this case for final hearing expeditiously. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
---	--