



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/S. HARSHA RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. COMPANY **versus** Punjab
National Bank

Order Sheet

23/09/2025	Mr. Anurag Singh, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Yogesh Patidar, counsel for the respondents. Learned counsel for the respondents submits that the arguing counsel is on adjustment, therefore, he prays for time. List this matter in the week commencing 17.11.2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Priyanka	