



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/S. HARSHA RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. COMPANY **versus** Punjab National Bank

Order Sheet

01.12.2025	Mr. Anurag Singh, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Gajendra Ratre, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Shivang Dubey, Advocate for the respondents. Mr. Ratre prays for an adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel, Mr. Shivang Dubey is not feeling well. Prayer appears to be fair and reasonable. List this case in the second week of January, 2026. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	