



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/S. HARSHA RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. COMPANY **versus** Punjab
National Bank

Order Sheet

31/01/2026	Mr. Kabeer Kalwani, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Anurag Singh, Counsel for the Appellant. Mr. Prabhat Kaveri, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Shivang Dubey, Counsel for the Respondents. Counsel for the Appellant submits that arguing counsel- Mr. Anurag Singh, is on adjustment. The matter is, accordingly, adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) JUDGE
Prashant	