



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 116 of 2020

M/S. HARSHA RICE MILLS PVT. LTD. COMPANY **versus** Punjab
National Bank

Order Sheet

06/05/2026	None for the parties in two rounds. List the matter after summer vacation. Sd/- Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge Judge
Ankit	